Place

WRNNNNNNNNNNRPRPRRRRRERRRR R
OOONONRWNRPRPOOOMNOUNWNRPROO®NDDORWDNE

Doss
460
475
487
464
537
533
520
504
531
458
408
500
465
517
519
441
515
534
523
473
470
439
445
518
538
498
508
413
532
491

Nom
COUZINIER
RANNOU
TELLIER
BOHELAY
HOLE
LETERTERE
PINEAU
COSTA

LE BIGAUT
IDAMMOU
JOSSO
LEMOINE
GILLET
FILLEUR
MARIN
GUILLAS
KERDAT
LENINIVEN
LE CORVEC
FRANCOIS
GUILLO
RANNOU
GUERRIER
MAUTHOOR
LE PRADO
LE GUEN
DESPOUYS
TRENIER
LAVERNIER
BLANCO

Prenom
Pierre
Dylan
Frederic
Jeremy
Yann
Gabiriel
Sébastien
Sebastien
Antoine
Jaoued
Paul
Maxime
Romain
Christophe
Dorval
Clément
Anthony
Frédéric
Tristan
Matthias
Christophe
Olivia
Gurvan
Katie
Jean paul
Stephane
Baptiste
Solene
Frangoise
Jose

Cat
EH
SH
SH
SH
EH
VH1
SH
VH1
JH
VH1
MH
JH
SH
SH
CH
MH
VH1
VH1
SH
VH1
VH1
MF
CH
SF
VH2
SH
JH
SF
VF1
VH1

Pl. Cat. nb_categ Tps Off.

1
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2
16
16
16

2
16
16
16

3
16

6

3
16
16

4

6
16
16
16
16
16

7

4
21

5
16

3
21
13
16

00:15:19
00:16:28
00:17:02
00:17:19
00:17:23
00:17:32
00:17:43
00:17:49
00:17:59
00:18:02
00:18:28
00:18:36
00:18:55
00:18:57
00:18:57
00:18:58
00:19:03
00:19:06
00:19:08
00:19:30
00:19:37
00:19:52
00:19:56
00:20:04
00:20:15
00:20:15
00:20:41
00:20:47
00:21:02
00:21:05

Vitesse Moy.
19.61km/h
18.24km/h
17.63km/h
17.34km/h
17.27km/h
17.13km/h
16.95km/h
16.85km/h
16.7km/h
16.65km/h
16.26km/h
16.14km/h
15.87km/h
15.85km/h
15.85km/h
15.83km/h
15.76km/h
15.72km/h
15.69km/h
15.4km/h
15.31km/h
15.11km/h
15.06km/h
14.96km/h
14.83km/h
14.83km/h
14.52km/h
14.45km/h
14.27km/h
14.24km/h

Annee
1996
1995
1986
1990
1998
1978
1981
1978
2000
1978
2003
1999
1992
1979
2001
2003
1976
1976
1990
1977
1976
2003
2001
1980
1967
1985
2000
1988
1970
1972



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

522
490
509
516
513
431
440
499
530
463
414
415
483
432
421
438
428
448
488
461
529
469
417
503
456
419
489
437
452
462
526

BOYER
JOSSEC
DESPOUYS
LE DREAN
LE LOREC
TOUYERAS
REMADI
BOUCHAMA
HERVOCHE
GENET
TRENIER
VOSS
COCHIN
PERRIGAUD
ROLLAND
LAMOUR
TOUYERAS
LAMOUR
BEVAN
COLAS
TATIBOUET
AUCHER
ECOBICHON
TUAL

LE DENMAT
MAURIN
ROGER
FERLAT
HENAUT
GENET
BRETEAU

Aurelie
Francois
Guillaume
Jacques
Fabien
Armel
Aurélien
Yves
Laurie anne
Sébastien
Sophie
John
Mathéo
Tifenn
Arthur
Martine
Nolwenn
Brigitte
Helene
Mickael
Christian
C?dric
Maélle
Erwann
Elodie
Celia
Etienne
Megane
Yaelle
Philippine
Philippe

EF
VH2
CH
VH3
SH
VH1
SH
VH3
SF
VH1
SF
SH
MH
MF
CH
VF3
VF1
VF2
SF
VH1
VH3
VH1
EF
MH
EF
JF
VH2
JF
MF
CF
VH1
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00:21:17
00:21:22
00:21:30
00:21:48
00:21:54
00:22:10
00:22:13
00:22:18
00:22:34
00:23:02
00:23:17
00:23:17
00:23:20
00:23:32
00:23:33
00:24:09
00:24:17
00:24:40
00:24:47
00:25:01
00:25:04
00:25:28
00:25:45
00:25:50
00:25:53
00:25:54
00:25:57
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:17
00:26:31

14.11km/h
14.05km/h
13.96km/h
13.77km/h
13.71km/h
13.54km/h
13.51km/h
13.46km/h
13.3km/h
13.03km/h
12.89km/h
12.89km/h
12.87km/h
12.76km/h
12.75km/h
12.43km/h
12.36km/h
12.17km/h
12.11km/h
12km/h
11.98km/h
11.79km/h
11.66km/h
11.62km/h
11.6km/h
11.59km/h
11.57km/h
11.52km/h
11.51km/h
11.42km/h
11.32km/h

1997
1960
2002
1900
1979
1972
1991
1953
1994
1972
1988
1983
2003
2004
2001
1957
1974
1968
1989
1975
1957
1976
1996
2003
1996
2000
1965
2000
2003
2001
1969



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

426
512
536
472
505
506
468
449
492
539
525
405
425
496
466
481
479
540
430
485
429
457
528
447
446
451
467
443
535
471
427

MARIETTE
KERDUDO
TIEU
HOUEDEC
MODICOM
CALISKAN
JOUAN
LAMOUR
POUTRIN
CAHEREC
LOUIS
MARRY
RABE
GAUTER
BELLEC
HUGO
COST
AUGER
TOUYERAS
REY
TOUYERAS
PETRONI
COCHIN
ALLANIC
COCHIN
HENAUT
LE ROY
THOMAZO
PENARD
LIBEAU
DEBENNE

Yvonnick
Lionel
Gabirielle
Stéphanie
Marie
Valerie
Yves
Sandra
Camille
Justine
Fabien
Audrey
Sabine
Catherine
Laurence
Cunha
Marlene
Camille
Chloé
Aurore
Pauline
Oscar
Jean franc
Louise
Catherine
Sophie
Pierre yves
Florence
Justine
Ophélie
Evelyne

VH1
VH1
VF1
VF1
SF
VF1
VH2
JF
SF
MF
SH
SF
VF2
VF1
VF2
SH
SF
SF
MF
SF
CF
MH
VH2
MF
VF2
VF1
VH3
VF1
MF
SF
VF2
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16
16
13
13
21
13

21

16
21

13
16

21
21
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00:26:37
00:26:38
00:26:44
00:26:59
00:27:26
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:27:36
00:27:49
00:27:50
00:27:54
00:28:00
00:28:10
00:28:12
00:28:14
00:28:18
00:28:18
00:28:21
00:28:40
00:28:45
00:28:50
00:28:58
00:29:21
00:29:21
00:29:30
00:29:32
00:29:32
00:29:49
00:29:52
00:30:11
00:30:15

11.28km/h
11.27km/h
11.23km/h
11.12km/h
10.94km/h
10.94km/h
10.93km/h
10.88km/h
10.79km/h
10.78km/h
10.76km/h
10.72km/h
10.66km/h
10.64km/h
10.63km/h
10.61km/h
10.61km/h
10.59km/h
10.47km/h
10.44km/h
10.41km/h
10.36km/h
10.23km/h
10.23km/h
10.18km/h
10.16km/h
10.16km/h
10.07km/h
10.05km/h
9.94km/h
9.92km/h

1970
1973
1977
1975
1995
1974
1963
1999
1990
2003
1979
1984
1966
1970
1968
1985
1987
1994
2003
1990
2001
2003
1962
2004
1966
1977
1958
1969
2003
1995
1965



93 410 GUFFROY Marie-christine VF2 6 6 00:30:52 9.72km/h 1963

94 433 HAMON Annick VF4 1 1 00:30:59 9.69km/h 1943
95 412 NOBLET Aurélia SF 13 21 00:31:00 9.68km/h 1982
96 436 BRUGALLE Magali SF 14 21 00:31:06 9.65km/h 1981
97 507 LECANU Karine VF1 9 13 00:31:44  9.46km/h 1972
98 444  PETIT Chantal SF 15 21 00:31:48 9.44km/h 1982
99 453 GOHAUT Sebastien VH1 16 16 00:33:05 9.07km/h 1978
100 423 LE GUELENNEC Nolwenn SF 16 21 00:33:05 9.07km/h 1988
101 422 MONNERON Sophie SF 17 21 00:33:06 9.07km/h 1990
102 454 GOHAUT Renan MH 6 6 00:33:07 9.06km/h 2003
103 495 JACOB Nathalie VF1 10 13 00:33:18 9.01km/h 1970
104 521 FROTIER DE BAGNEUX Philippe VH4 1 2 00:33:28 8.97km/h 1948
105 474 THUREAU Patrick VH4 2 2 00:33:29 8.96km/h 1946
106 482 DESVILLECHABROL Clémentine SF 18 21 00:33:53 8.86km/h 1992
107 486 LAMOUR Véronigue VF1 11 13 00:34:09 8.79km/h 1974
108 510 LIMON DUPARCMEUR Perrine VF1 12 13 00:34:19 8.75km/h 1975
109 502 GRAINDORGE Julie VF1 13 13 00:34:42 8.65km/h 1977
110 480 BERTINOTTI Nicolas SH 14 16 00:34:55 8.6km/h 1987
111 478 VINET Soléne SF 19 21 00:34:56 8.59km/h 1987
112 411 POREL Laurence VE3 2 2 00:35:13 8.52km/h 1954
113 407 CROSNIER Sylvain SH 16 16 00:36:00  8.34km/h 1987
114 420 PASQUET Sylvain SH 15 16 00:36:00  8.34km/h 1987
115 406 BIZEUL Anne-claire SF 20 21 00:36:01 8.33km/h 1987

116 493 CHAUME Céline SF 21 21 00:36:18  8.27km/h 1987
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